Terms and deadlines

Term

Autumn Term

Winter Term
Spring Term

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Begins
21/09/2025
04/01/2026
03/05/2026

£276.15

26/09/2025
£4,142.25**

09/01/2026
£4,694.55

03/05/2026
£1,893.60

£39.45
£10,730.40**

Ends
04/01/2026
03/05/2026
20/06/2026

£284.90

26/09/2025
£4,273.50**

09/01/2026
£4,843.30

03/05/2026
£1,953.60

£40.70
£11,070.40**

Number of nights

105
119
48

£294.00

26/09/2025
£4,410.00**

09/01/2026
£4,998.00

03/05/2026
£2,016.00

£42.00
£11,424.00**

Twin en suite

room
£206.85

26/09/2025
£3,102.75**

09/01/2026
£3,516.45

03/05/2026
£1,418.40

£29.55
£8,037.60**
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