

Fees Schedule for Rosebery Hall - Myddelton Wing 2025/26

		£276.15	£284.90	£294.00	Twin en suite room £206.85
Terms and deadlines					
	Deadline	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025
	Amount	£4,142.25**	£4,273.50**	£4,410.00**	£3,102.75**
	Deadline	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026
	Amount	£4,694.55	£4,843.30	£4,998.00	£3,516.45
	Deadline	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026
	Amount	£1,893.60	£1,953.60	£2,016.00	£1,418.40
		£39.45	£40.70	£42.00	£29.55
		£10,730.40**	£11,070.40**	£11,424.00**	£8,037.60**
					Version
Term	Begins	Ends	Number of nights		V1_16 Dec 2024
Autumn Term	21/09/2025	04/01/2026	105		
Winter Term	04/01/2026	03/05/2026	119		
Spring Term	03/05/2026	20/06/2026	48		